 Compact, Modular and Fully Featured Single
Phase UPS from 6 to 20KVA
The OL1M™ UPS Series is the latest generation of UPS
systems from E24 focused on delivering a features rich,
versatile single phase UPS to be compatible with almost
every possible application in the range 6 to 20 KVA.
The OL1M™ Series includes almost any possible feature
conceivable: From parallel redundancy, digital screen,

6
 The  OL1MTM UPS Series
Ordering Information
OL1M-6KI  OLM1-UPS 6KVA, Redundant Modular ups 1 phase input/output, 230 V, 50/60 Hz, 10A charging, w/o batteries
OL1M-10KI OLM1-UPS 10KVA, Redundant Modular ups 1 phase input/output, 230 V, 50/60 Hz, 10A charging, w/o batteries
OL1M-310KI OLM1-UPS 10KVA, Redundant Modular ups 3 phase input, 1 phase output, 230 V, 50/60 Hz, 10A charging, w/o batteries
OL1M-315KI OLM1-UPS 15KVA, Redundant Modular ups 3 phase input, 1 phase output, 230 V, 50/60 Hz, 10A charging, w/o batteries
OL1M-320KI OLM1-UPS 20KVA, Redundant Modular ups 3 phase input, 1 phase output, 230 V, 50/60 Hz, 10A charging, w/o batteries
OL1M-PAR  OLM1-UPS Optional N+X Paralleling Card
OL1M-BC  OLM1-Empty Battery Cabinet
Reference   Description
®